Week Topics Readings Key Dates
Wed, Oct 16: O i | ;
1 Lumped abstraction, KVL, KCL, simplification techniques, nodal 1,2.1-25,3.1- Wsek 1Cvideos,vl-|e\:\\l“1ea\::1;eLzzsle
analysis 33
release
| -
Q Mon, Oct 21: Week 2 vid , HW2
N Linearity, superposition, Thévenin & Norton methods, digital 3.5-3.6 5.1-5.4, S e ek £ videos
o 2 ) . L & Lab2 release
B abstraction, Boolean logic, combinational gates 5.6-5.7
@]
Mon, Oct 28: Week 3 vid , HW3
3 MOSFET switch, MOiI;I:;Ji;\g;trc:eT;gSz, nonlinear resistors, 6.1-6.8 4.1-4.3|& (Egb3 :elease eek 3 videos
Tues, Oct 29: HW1 & Lab1 due
Mon, Nov 4: Week 4 vid , HW4
Small signal analysis, small signal circuit model, dependent sources, | 4.5, 2.6, 7.1- el e eek 4 videos
¢ analog amplification 7.2 43 (L9 (EEES
gamp ’ Tues, Nov 5: HW2 & Lab2 due
Mon, Nov 11: Week 5 vid , HW5
- MOSFET switch-current source model, MOSFET amplifiers, MOS el e Sl llelsies
8 > large signal analysis, MOS small signal analysis 7.3-7.7,8.1-8.2 EALeRelCgs
c gesle ysis, g ¥ Tues, Nov 12: HW3 & Lab3 due
)] .
Mon, Nov 18: Week 6 vid , HW6
8 6 Amplifier small signal circuit models, capacitors, first order RC 8.2.1-8.2.4, & i;bG (:t\e/lease STl
Z q q
cireuts Shily 42k Tues, Nov 19: HW4 & Lab4 due
Inductors, first order step response, first order circuit analysis LS, T IEES 70l Ry, (47
7 ’ P impulses’ ysis, 10.2-10.4  |& Lab7 release
P Tues, Nov 26: HW5 & Lab5 due
Midtern Dec 4th-8th: Midterm Exam
9.4, 10.5.3, [Mon, Dec 9: Week 8 videos, HW8
E 8 Impulse, step, ramp superposition, digital memory, state, ZIR, ZSR | 10.6, 10.6.3- [& Lab8 release
-g 10.6.4 Tues, Dec 10: HW6 & Lab6 due
] Mon, Dec 16: Week 9 videos, HW9
o L 12.1-12.2,
8 9 Second order systems, damping in second order systems 125 12.7 & Lab9 release
e Tues, Dec 17: HW7 & Lab7 due
Mon, Dec 23: Week 10 videos,
Sinusoidal steady state analysis, frequency response, frequency 13.1-13.3, el B ee R
10 response plots, impedance methods 13.4.1-13.4.2 AU TR
P plats, imp o """ |Tues, Dec 24: HW8 & Lab8 due
Mon, Jan 6: Week 11 videos,
11 Filters, quality factor, time and frequency domain responses 13.5-13.6, 14.5(|HW11 & Lab11 release
Tues, Jan 7: HW9 & Lab9 due
Mon, Jan 13: Week 12 videos,
Op-amp abstraction, negative feedback, Op-amp amplifiers, Op-amp| 15.1-15.5, LG ee Hllees
= = filters and other circuits 15.6.5 a8 AL e
© - Tues, Jan 14: HW10 & Lab10 due
>
c - -
o - N . 15.7-15.8, 11.1. Mon, Jan 20: Week 13 videos
- 13 Stability, positive feedback, oscillators, energy and power 11.4 release
’ Tues, Jan 21: HW11 & Lab11 due
Mon, Jan 27: Week 14 videos
14 CMOS logic, breaking the abstraction barrier 11.5 release
Tues, Jan 28: HW12 & Lab12 due
o . .
3| Final Feb 5th-9th: Final Exam




